The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Heavy-Duty Hydra-Lift Karriers
Copyright 2020  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.   Spec Sheet F410    (Updated 21 Apr, 2020) 1
MADE
IN
USA
service@morsedrum.com 103 Kuhn Rd.
Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA

DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
SPARK
RESISTANT
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
STAINLESS
STEEL
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
FITS
DIAMETER
DOMESTIC
SHIP
WEIGHT
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm) 20 Lb. (9 kg)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm) 24 Lb. (11 kg)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm) 35 Lb. (16 kg)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm) 35 Lb. (16 kg)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm) 36 Lb. (16 kg)
MORCINCHTM Options
Models with Power Lift and Manual Tilt
Power-Lift models ease drum lifting,
but retain manual tilt control.